40 EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS   Cable Glands Global Solutions Catalog
 Technical specification
1
Suitable for the following cable types
   Metal clad cable: MC, MC-HL
          Non-armoured and tray cable: ITC-HL, TC, TC-ER,
          TC-ER-HL, PLTC
          TECK cable

CORNERS
‘D’
SELECTION TABLE
CATALOG
NUMBER
ISO
MAX MIN MAX
CABLE O.D. ‘B’ †
TMCX050 0 BULK 1/2" TMCX II SIZE 0 20
TMCX050 1 BULK 1/2" TMCX II SIZE 1 20
TMCX050 2 BULK 1/2" TMCX II SIZE 2 20
TMCX075 0 BULK 3/4" TMCX II SIZE 0 15
TMCX075 1 BULK 3/4" TMCX II SIZE 1 15
TMCX075 2 BULK 3/4" TMCX II SIZE 2 15
TMCX100 0 BULK 1" TMCX II SIZE 0 15
TMCX100 1 BULK 1" TMCX II SIZE 1 10
TMCX100 2 BULK 1" TMCX II SIZE 2 10
TMCX125 1 BULK 1 1/4" TMCX II SIZE 1 10
   TMCX II BULK PACK GLANDS
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
STANDARD
CARTON
QUANTITY
The Terminator™ II TMCX in aluminum, sizes 1/2"
to 1 1/4" NPT is also available in bulk packed glands
without compound. For details of Chico® LiquidSeal
liquid compound, TSC epoxy sealing compound and
Cold Shrink kits, please see page 42.
 1/2” 50 20 M20 0 0.480 0.36 (9.14) 0.66 (16.76) 0.45 (11.43)‡ 0.70 (17.78) 1.44 (36.51) 0.89 (22.61) 2.93 (74.42) TMCX050 0 TMCXM20 0
 1/2” 50 20 M20 1 0.480 0.40 (10.16) 0.86 (21.84) 0.49 (12.45) 0.90 (22.86) 1.75 (44.45) 1.00 (25.40) 3.05 (77.47) TMCX050 1 TMCXM20 1
 1/2” 50 20 M20 2 0.480 0.56 (14.22) 1.14 (28.96) 0.65 (16.51) 1.18 (29.97) 2.25 (57.15) 1.00 (25.40) 3.18 (80.77) TMCX050 2 TMCXM20 2
 3/4” 75 25 M25 0 0.713 0.36 (9.14) 0.66 (16.76) 0.45 (11.43)‡ 0.70 (17.78) 1.63 (41.28) 0.90 (22.86) 2.93 (74.42) TMCX075 0 TMCXM25 0
 3/4” 75 25 M25 1 0.713 0.40 (10.16) 0.86 (21.84) 0.49 (12.45) 0.90 (22.86) 1.75 (44.45) 1.00 (25.40) 3.05 (77.47) TMCX075 1 TMCXM25 1
 3/4” 75 25 M25 2 0.713 0.56 (14.22) 1.14 (28.96) 0.65 (16.51) 1.18 (29.97) 2.25 (57.15) 1.00 (25.40) 3.18 (80.77) TMCX075 2 TMCXM25 2
 1” 100 32 M32 0 0.713 0.40 (10.16) 0.86 (21.84) 0.49 (12.45)‡ 0.90 (22.86) 1.75 (44.45) 1.08 (27.40) 3.13 (79.50) TMCX100 0 TMCXM32 0
 1” 100 32 M32 1 0.939 0.56 (14.22) 1.14 (28.96) 0.65 (16.51) 1.18 (29.97) 2.25 (57.15) 1.08 (27.40) 3.18 (80.77) TMCX100 1 TMCXM32 1
 1” 100 32 M32 2 0.939 0.78 (19.81) 1.35 (34.29) 0.87 (22.10) 1.39 (35.31) 2.56 (65.02) 1.08 (27.40) 3.30 (83.82) TMCX100 2 TMCXM32 2
 1 1/4” 125 40 M40 1 1.172 0.78 (19.81) 1.35 (34.29) 0.87 (22.10) 1.39 (35.31) 2.56 (65.02) 1.08 (27.40) 3.30 (83.82) TMCX125 1 TMCXM40 1
 1 1/4” 125 40 M40 2 1.150 0.94 (23.87) 1.67 (42.41) 1.03 (26.16) 1.65 (41.91) 3.73 (94.74) 1.25 (31.75) 4.71 (119.63) TMCX125 2 TMCXM40 2
 1 1/2” 150 50 M50 1 1.370 0.94 (23.87) 1.67 (42.41) 1.03 (26.16) 1.65 (41.91) 3.73 (94.74) 1.25 (31.75) 4.71 (119.63) TMCX150 1 TMCXM50 1
 1 1/2” 150 50 M50 2 1.370 1.28 (32.51) 1.97 (50.03) 1.53 (38.86) 2.07 (52.58) 4.11 (104.39) 1.25 (31.75) 4.71 (119.63) TMCX150 2 TMCXM50 2
 2” 200 63 M63 1 1.760 1.28 (32.51) 1.97 (50.03) 1.53 (38.86) 2.07 (52.58) 4.11 (104.39) 1.25 (31.75) 4.71 (119.63) TMCX200 1 TMCXM63 1
 2” 200 63 M63 2 1.760 1.67 (42.41) 2.62 (66.54) 1.81 (45.97) 2.72 (69.09) 4.98 (126.49) 1.25 (31.75) 5.63 (143.00) TMCX200 2 TMCXM63 2
 2 1/2” 250 75 M75 1 2.140 1.67 (42.41) 2.62 (66.54) 1.81 (45.97) 2.72 (69.09) 4.98 (126.49) 1.81 (45.97) 5.63 (143.00) TMCX250 1 TMCXM75 1
 2 1/2” 250 75 M75 2 2.140 2.11 (53.59) 2.95 (74.93) 2.34 (59.44) 3.13 (79.50) 5.61 (142.49) 1.81 (45.97) 5.80 (147.32) TMCX250 2 TMCXM75 2
 3” 300 90 M90 1 2.690 2.11 (53.59) 2.95 (74.93) 2.34 (59.44) 3.13 (79.50) 5.61 (142.49) 1.81 (45.97) 5.80 (147.32) TMCX300 1 TMCXM90 1
 3” 300 90 M90 2 2.690 2.45 (62.23) 3.39 (86.10) 2.68 (68.07) 3.61 (91.69) 6.23 (158.24) 1.81 (45.97) 6.26 (159.00) TMCX300 2 TMCXM90 2
 3 1/2” 350 110 M110 1 3.130 2.45 (62.23) 3.39 (86.10) 2.68 (68.07) 3.61 (91.69) 6.23 (158.24) 1.94 (49.28) 6.26 (159.00) TMCX350 1 TMCXM110 1
 3 1/2” 350 110 M110 2 3.570 3.05 (77.47) 4.22 (107.18) 3.13 (79.50) 3.97 (100.84) 6.73 (170.94) 1.94 (49.28) 6.52 (165.61) TMCX350 2 TMCXM110 2
 4” 400 - - 1 3.130 2.45 (62.23) 3.39 (86.10) 2.68 (68.07) 3.61 (91.69) 6.23 (158.24) 2.00 (50.80) 6.26 (159.00) TMCX400 1 -
 4” 400 - - 2 3.570 3.05 (77.47) 4.22 (107.18) 3.13 (79.50) 3.97 (100.84) 6.73 (170.94) 2.00 (50.80) 6.52 (165.61) TMCX400 2 -
All dimensions in inches, metric millimeters (mm) shown in parentheses
† When making your cable selection based on cable O.D., be sure to also observe the Over Conductors O.D. dimension.
‡ Minimum cable O.D. for CSA certifi cation is 0.49 (12.45) for TMCX050 0 and TMCX075 0; 0.57 (14.48) for TMCX100 0.